MOUNTAIN TUTLE	Volmal Padelos 2
45617	DEED UCHLER K. HUTCHISON,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	fer stated, to grantor paid by BOBBY B. JONES
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration wife	, nereitaged and and grantee's heirs, successors and
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration Hereinafter AND TERESA K. JONES, HUSBAND AND WIFE the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditt taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and	State of Oregon, described and
The South one-half of Lot 14 in Block	3, ALTAMONT ACKES, according to office of the County Clerk of Klamath the Easterly 5 feet thereof, acquired by 589, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
Assessors Account No. 41-3909-03DC-410 Assessors Key No. 529422	00
그 가는 것 같아요. 그는 것 그 것 것 같아요. 환성은 승규가 많이 좋을 수	it is this instrument in violation of applicable land use
laws and regulations. Dejore signing or county planning depart	cribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use ument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ment to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said granted Tawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted pre-	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor emises, free from all encumbrances except those and that
of fecold and dependent the said premises	and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims aiming under the above described encumbrances.
and demanas of all persons the stand	sfer, stated in terms of doctors of promised winter harder withter
Date of file consideration (indicate	includes the plural and all grammatical
See ORS 93.030.) See ORS 93.030.) Solar construing this deed and where the context so reaction of the second t	quires, the singular includes into prindividuals.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof	apply equally to corporations due to intervalue, $19 - 90$ ; astrument this <u>lst</u> day of <u>unu</u> , $19 - 90$ ; and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the	istrument this $1st$ day of $ function function for the set of the set of$
order of its board of directors.	Sangel Sulching
	Gary J. Hutchison
	11. V Hitchison
See ORS 93.030.) Fin construing this deed and where the context so re- changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this in if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sign order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, ) SI	Sharan K. Hutchison ) ss.
SI	TATE OF OREGON, County of / 53.
Klamath) ss	and
	Personally appearedwho, being duly sworn, who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the doore	secretary of
Gary J. and Sharan K. Hutchison	a corporation,
ant acknowledged the foregoing instrument	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and in behalf of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and
	each of them acknowledged suid that when the
en Engrander of L Morgade	deed. (OFFICIAL Before me: SEAL)
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8-31-91	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
Ham Of Shanan R. Hutchuson	STATE OF OREGON,
Lawy + - man	County ofKlamath
CUASIOR'S NAME AND ADUKESS	I certify that the within instrument was
Ballo B. JINESA K. Jones	received for record on the <u>lst</u> day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>90</u> ,
29110 Birblen St. Amaria	2.17 oclock P M., una recorder
Elamath Jalla, OR 971603	space RESERVED in hook M90 on page 10004 of us
And the march Just Lederal Surveys	новок
5to Mara St. From Mara St. 91601	affixed.
NAME ADURESS. ZIP	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Office
ANTHE MA MUTUL	By Dauline Millindine Depu
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00
	AIN TITLE COMPANY
MOUND	AIRBUNGSAATA